Buy with confidence and peace of mind in a high quality valve.
Introducing the
new Waterworks
Butterfly Valves
Available in:
•	 Both lugged and wafer
configuration.
•	 Sizes 50 - 300mm
(400mm gearbox only).
•	 All sizes available with
gear-box operator.
EPDM liner rated to
120°C. Suitable for hot
water, steam, alcohols,
coolants, acids & bases.
Lugged valves
have Table E flange
configuration and
wafer valves have
a universal bolt
pattern.
Complies with
BS5155.
Epoxy coated
cast iron body.
Maximum nominal
working pressure
16Bar / 230PSI.
Lockable lever with
10 position stainless
steel notch plate for
optimum flow control.
316 grade stainless
steel disc.
Lugged Cast Iron Butterfly Valve - SS Disc
•	 Cast iron, stainless steel disc
•	 Table E threaded stud pattern
•	 Maximum nominal working pressure 230 PSI / 16 Bar
•	 EPDM seal temperature rating 120°C
•	 EPDM is suitable for hot water, steam, alcohols, coolants, acids and bases
•	 Lockable lever with 10 position stainless steel notch plate
Enquire now for your pricing 0800 387 677
 e: info@waterworksnz.co.nz   w: www.waterworksnz.co.nz
C
A
B
D
Part No. Nominal Size A B C D
BFV50W 50 235 114 220 42
BFV65W 65 239 127 220 44.7
BFV80W 80 285 146 220 45.2
BFV100W 100 322 178 255 52.1
BFV125W 125 349 210 255 54.4
BFV150W 150 383 235 255 55.8
BFV200W 200 455 292 358 60.6
BFV250W 250 513 356 358 65.6
BFV300W 300 592 406 500 76.9
Part No. Nominal Size A B C D
BFV50L 50 252 114 220 42
BFV65L 65 296 127 220 44.7
BFV80L 80 308 146 220 45.2
BFV100L 100 346 178 255 52.1
BFV125L 125 349 210 255 54.4
BFV150L 150 397 235 255 55.8
BFV200L 200 480 292 358 60.6
BFV250L 250 540 356 358 65.6
BFV300L 300 592 406 500 76.9
BFV50W-GB 50mm
BFV65W-GB 65mm
BFV80W-GB 80mm
BFV100W-GB 100mm
BFV125W-GB 125mm
BFV150W-GB 150mm
BFV200W-GB 200mm
BFV250W-GB 250mm
BFV300W-GB 300mm
BFV400W-GB 400mm
BFV50L-GB 50mm
BFV65L-GB 65mm
BFV80L-GB 80mm
BFV100L-GB 100mm
BFV125L-GB 125mm
BFV150L-GB 150mm
BFV200L-GB 200mm
BFV250L-GB 250mm
BFV300L-GB 300mm
Wafer Cast Iron Butterfly Valve - SS Disc
•	 Cast iron, stainless steel disc
•	 Wafer bolt pattern
•	 Maximum nominal working pressure 230 PSI/16 Bar
•	 EPDM seal temperature rating 120°C
•	 EPDM is suitable for hot water, steam, alcohols, coolants, acids and bases
•	 Lockable lever with 10 position stainless steel notch plate
•	 400mm comes with a gearbox option only
WAFER CAST-IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
SS DISC, EPDM SEAL C/W GEARBOX
LUGGED CAST-IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
SS DISC, EPDM SEAL C/W GEARBOX
Experience unparalleled
service…it works.